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INTRODUGTION

Welcome to Madame V, where we believe that exceptional dining is a complete
experience—one that begins with our expertly crafted drinks.
Our carefully curated wine list showcases the best from Australia and around
the world. Whether you prefer a crisp aromatic white, a bold red, or something
sparkling, we have the perfect selection to enhance your meal.

For those who crave something unique, our premium sake offerings range from
smooth, delicate varieties to bold, complex brews. Each sake is carefully selected
to compliment our Asian-inspired dishes, making for an
unforgettable culinary journey.

And let’s not forget our innovative cocktail menu! Our talented mixologists have
created a stunning array of cocktails that blend an Asian influence with a modern
flair. From twists on classics to vibrant herbal infusions, each drink is a delightful

celebration of flavour that promises to elevate your dining experience.

At Madame V, we invite you to sip, savour, and discover the art of pairing drinks
with food like never before. Join us for an experience where every glass tells a
story and every sip is a celebration!

Please note: wines, wine vintages and pricing are subject to change without notice, due to
vintage changes & availability
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BEVENAGE LIST

Cocktails & Mocktails
Sake

Wine By Glass
Champagne

Sparkling Wine
Aromatic White Wines
Chardonnay

Chablis

Rose

Pinot Noir

Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon
Other Reds & Red Blends
Beer

Spirits
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COCKTAILS

Business as Yuzual 24
Toki Japanese Whisky, yuzu, sugar, aquafaba

Tokyo Affair 24
Toki Japanese Whisky, honey, grapefruit bitters

Sake it Easy 23
Triple G Gin, Bols Lychee liqueur, yuzu, sake

Peach Blossom 22
Triple G Gin, Kunizakari peach liqueur, yuzu, grapefruit, honey, tonic

MV Margarita 22
El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, yuzu, agave

Oriental Dream 21
Bacardi Rum, hibiscus, ginger, lemon, soda

Tango on Fire 21
Lemongrass, chilli & ginger infused White Light vodka, yuzu, lemon, sugar

Eastern Oasis 23
White Light Vodka, Joto Chiran-cha Umeshu, lemon, honey, green tea

Sakura Delight 22
Triple G Gin, St Germain Elderflower, sugar, lemon, kaffir lime, basil

Golden Lotus 22
White Light Vodka, Kunizakari mango liqueur, mango

MOCKTAILS

Hibiscus Breeze 15
Hibiscus, ginger, honey, lemon, soda

Tart & Twirl 15
Grapefruit, honey, lemon, soda

Tropical Zen 15
Mango, kaffir lime, lemon, sugar, mint, soda
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OAKE

Sake, often referred to as rice wine, is a traditional Japanese beverage with a rich
history dating back over a thousand years. Unlike typical wines, sake is brewed
using a process that involves the fermentation of rice, water, yeast, and koji mold,
which converts starches in the rice into sugars.

The quality of sake is influenced by various factors, including the type of rice used,
the water source, and the brewing techniques. There are several classifications of
sake, such as Junmai (pure rice sake), Ginjo (premium sake with a fruity aroma),
and Daiginjo (super premium sake, polished to at least 50%). Each type offers a
unique flavour profile, ranging from fruity and floral to earthy and umami-rich.

Sake can be enjoyed chilled, at room temperature, or warmed, depending on the
type and personal preference. Whether you're exploring the nuanced profiles or
appreciating its cultural heritage, sake is a journey worth taking!

BY THE BOTTLE

Amanoto Junmai Ginjo - 330ml 70

Kenbishi Kuromatsu - 180ml 50

BY THE GLASS 60ml  120ml  180ml

Houraisen Wa Junmai Ginjo 16 32 48
Shichida Junmai Ginjo 18 36 54
Tsukinokatsura Junmai 15 30 45
Kunizakari Saika Junmai Daiginjo 14 28 42
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WINE BY THE GLASS
SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE 120ml

NV Red Bank ‘Emily, Chardonnay Pinot Noir 9
King Valley, VIC

NV Charles Lafitte, Brut Prestige Sparkling 13
Languedoc-Roussillon, FR

23 Usher Tinkler La Volpe Prosecco 15
Hunter Valley, NSW

NV Pommery Brut Apanage 38
Reims, FR

WHITE 150ml  250ml
24 Bleasdale Sauvignon Blanc 13 21

Adelaide Hills, SA

23 Catalina Sounds Sauvignon Blanc 17 28
Marlborough, NZ

22 Gigi Pinot Grigio 14 23
Delle Venezie, IT

23 Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Pinot Gris 15 24
Central Otago, NZ

24 Riesling Freak No. 3 16 25
Clare Valley, SA

24 Chaffey Bros Diifte Punkt White Blend 13 21
Riesling, Gewitirztraminer, Kerner, Pinot Gris
Eden Valley, SA

23 Forest Hill Highbury Fields Chardonnay 14 23
Mount Barker, SA

23 Louis Moreau Chablis 24 39
Burgandy, FR

Coravin
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WINE BY THE GLASS

SKIN CONTAGT

23 Nanny Goat Vineyard Crossbreed
Gewtirztraminer, Pinot Gris, Muscat
Coravin

NOSE

24 Usher Tinkler Rose
Hunter Valley, NSW

22 Rameau d’'OR Provence Rose
Provence, FR

NED

23 Two Paddocks Picnic Pinot Noir
Central Otago, NZ

21 Mountadam Eden Valley Shiraz
Eden Valley, SA

21 Famille Perrin Réserve Cotes-du-Rhone Rouge
Grenache, Mourvédre, Syrah
Rhone Valley, FR

23 Chaffey Bros Pax Aeterna Grenache
Barossa Valley, SA

22 Smith & Hooper Merlot
Wrattonbully, SA

20 Yaulmba The Cigar Cabernet Sauvignon
Coonawarra, SA

23 Primo Estate IL Briccone, Shiraz Sangiovese
McLaren Vale, SA

150ml

21

150ml

15

15

15

14

16

16

13

18

14

250ml

34

250ml

24

24

25

23

25

25

21

29

23
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WINE BY THE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE

NV Moét & Chandon
Epernay, FR

NV Veuve Cliquot
Reims, FR

NV Louis Roederer
Reims, FR

NV Pommery Brut Apanage
Reims, FR

NV Taittinger
Reims, FR

NV Ruinart Blanc de Blanc
Reims, FR

NV Ruinart Rosé
Reims, FR

SPANKLING

NV Red Bank ‘Emily, Chardonnay Pinot Noir
King Valley, VIC

NV Charles Lafitte Brut Prestige Sparkling
Languedoc-Roussillon, FR

23 Usher Tinkler La Volpe Prosecco
Hunter Valley, NSW

21 Idée Fixe Brut Rosé
Margaret River, WA

175

190

210

190

195

350

390

40

65

80

180
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AROMATICS

At Madame V, we invite you to indulge in the captivating realm of aromatic wines,

where every sip tells a story. These wines are celebrated for their vibrant

fragrances and complex flavour profiles, often featuring floral, fruity, and spicy

notes that engage the senses in delightful ways.

From the enchanting aromas of Gewirztraminer, with its hints of lychee and rose
petals, to the zesty brightness of Riesling, boasting notes of citrus and stone fruits,

or Pinot Gris/Grigio with its crisp acidity and notes of green apple, pear, and

citrus, aromatic wines are perfect for pairing with our Asian fusion dishes. Each
glass is a journey through lush vineyards, capturing the essence of the land and the

artistry of winemakers.

SEMILLON

23 Brokenwood
Hunter Valley, NSW

PINOT GRIS/PINOT GRIGIO)

23 Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Pinot Gris
Central Otago, NZ

23 Valli Vinyeards Waitaki Pinot Gris
Central Otago, NZ

22 Gigi Pinot Grigio
Delle Venezie, IT

23 Fattori Pinot Grigio
Veneto, IT

23 Tiefenbruner Merus Pinot Grigio
Alto Adige, IT

60

70

98

65

65

95
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NESLING

22 Rockford
Eden Valley, SA

23 Langmeil
Eden Valley, SA

24 Riesling Freak No. 3
Clare Valley, SA

23 Parish Estate
Coal River Valley, TAS

20 Famille Hugel
Alsace, FR

SAUVIGNON BLANG & BLENDS

23 Brokenwood 8 Rows Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Hunter Valley, NSW

24 Bleasdale
Adelaide Hills, SA

24 Shaw + Smith
Adelaide Hills, SA

23 Catalina Sounds
Marlborough, NZ

23 Cloudy Bay
Marlborough, NZ

85

80

75

90

120

55

60

90

80

110
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OTHER WHITES & WHITE BLENDS

21 Barringwood Schonburger 85
Light bodied, refreshing, spicy with citrus edges and delicate tropical finish
Tasmania

23 MMAD Chenin Blanc 120
Textural with balanced richness and density of fruit. Long, pithy finish
Blewitt Springs, SA

22 Cantine Pra Soave Classico Otto 98
Tangy white peach, lime, green apple, subtle milled nutty overtones.
Veneto, IT

22 Famille Hugel Pinot Blanc 95
Fresh and subtle floral notes, green apple, yellow plum

Alsace, FR

21 Famille Hugel Gentil 85

Gewurztraminer, Muscat, Riesling, Pinot Gris, Sylvaner, Pinot Blanc
Aromatic and dry. Yellow plums, rose, quince and citrus zests
Alsace, FR

18 Langmeil Three Gardens Voigner Marsanne Roussanne 65
Alifted perfume of citrus, fresh peach, apricot, with ligh honey and creamy notes
Barossa Valley, SA

24 Snake & Herring Bizzare Love Triangle Pinot Gris Blend 75
Pinot Gris, Riesling

Powerful with fleshy nashi and beurre bosc pears, floral and bright citrus acidity
Adelaide Hills, SA

24 Chaffey Bros Diifte Punkt White Blend 65
Riesling, Gewitirztraminer, Kerner, Pinot Gris

A funky textural blend with citrus, yellow plum, peach and pear notes

Eden Valley, SA

23 Nanny Goat Vineyard Crossbreed 95
Gewrtirztraminer, Pinot Gris, Muscat

Textural with mis palate of pear, quince and citrus. Crisp herbaceous finish
Central Otago, NZ

Skin contact white
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CHARDONNAY

23 Forest Hill Highbury Fields Chardonnay
Mount Barker, SA

23 Mountadam Eden Valley
Eden Valley, SA

23 Shaw + Smith M3
Adelaide Hills, SA

23 Fire Gully
Margaret River, WA

23 Silkman
Hunter Valley, NSW

23 Paperwasp
Hunter Valley, NSW

21 Kendall Jackson Vintners Reserve
California, USA

CHABLIS

23 Louis Moreau
Burgandy, FR

22 Domaine Oudin
Chichée, FR

NOSE

24 Usher Tinkler
Hunter Valley, NSW

23 Amisfield
Adelaide Hills, SA

22 Rameau d’OR Provence
Provence, FR

23 Triennes Mediterranee
Provence, FR

68

72

135

97

125

85

105

120

150

70

89

85

70
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PINOT NOIN

23 Chatto Lutruwita
Huon Valley, TAS

22 Dalrymple Single Site Swansea
Swansea, TAS

23 Stonier
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

23 Two Paddocks Picnic Pinot Noir
Central Otago, NZ

21 Palliser Estate Pencarrow
Martinborough, NZ

22 Valli Bannockburn Vineyard
Central Otago, NZ

21 Kendall Jackson Vintners Reserve

California, USA

SHINAZ

23 Usher Tinkler Rebirth Shiraz
Hunter Valley, NSW

21 Mountadam Eden Valley Shiraz
Eden Valley, SA

23 Two Hands Gnarly Dudes
Barossa Valley, SA

20 Yalumba Paradox
Barossa Valley, SA

20 Chaffey Brothers Elijah
Eden Valley, SA

21 Henschke Keyenton
Barossa Valley, SA

120

160

110

70

85

195

120

85

68

82

125

160

165
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GABERNET SAUVIGNON

22 Forest Hill Highbury Fields
Mount Barker, SA

20 Yalumba The Cigar
Coonawarra, SA

21 Leeuwin Estate Prelude
Margaret River, WA

OTHER AEDS & NED BLENDS

23 Dom Desvignes Beaujolais Rouge
Villié-Morgon, FR

22 Omnia Nova Syrah
Barossa Valley, SA

23 Chaffey Bros Pax Aeterna Grenache
Barossa Valley, SA

22 Head Red GSM
Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro
Barossa Valley, SA

21 Famille Perrin Réserve Cotes-du-Rhone Rouge
Grenache, Mourvedre, Syrah
Rhone Valley, FR

22 Smith & Hooper Merlot
Wrattonbully, SA

23 Primo Estate IL Briccone Shiraz Sangiovese
McLaren Vale, SA

75

90

95

115

75

80

75

78

60

68
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BLEN

Tap

Asahi Super Dry
330ml, 5%

Sapporo
330ml, 5%

4 Pines Japanese Lager
330ml, 4.5%

Bottled

Asahi Super Dry Zero
330ml, 0.0%

Asahi Super Dry Mid Strength
330ml, 3.5%

Tsingtao
330ml, 4.5%

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale
330ml, 4.8%

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
330ml,5%

12

1

10

1

1

1
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SPIAITS

Vodka

White Light
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Gin

Triple G

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Roku

Four Pillars Yuzu
The Botanist Dry
23rd Street Signature
Brookies Slow
Tequila

El Jimador Blanco

El Jimador Reposado
Cazcabel Coconut
1800 Silver

Patron XO Coffee

10.5
12
13

10.5
11
12.5
12
11.5
13
12

12

1
12
1
13

20
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Japanese Whisky
Toki

Hibiki Harmony
Tenjaku Pure Malt

The Kurayoshi Pure Malt 8yo

Bourbon
Jim Beam

Woodford Reserve

Rum

Bundaberg
Havana Club 3yo
Kraken Spiced
Bacardi

Bacardi Carta Oro

Malibu

Scotch & Whisky
Johnnie Walker Red
Jack Daniels
Gentlemen Jack

Canadian Club

Chivas Regal

Morris Single Malt

Bruichladdich The Classic Single Malt

12
36
18
28

10.5
12.5

10.5
10.5
1
1
12

10.5

10.5
10.5
13

10.5
12
15
25
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Other Spirits & Liqueurs

Aperol 9
Chambord n
Cointreau 1
Disaronno Amaretto 1
Frangelico 1
Kahlua 1
Midori 10.5
Kunizakari Fruilla Mango 1
Kunizakari Fruilla Peach 1
Kunizakari Wa no Kokoro Yuzu x Sake 12
Cognac

Hennessy COG VS 18
Hennessy COG VSOP 25
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